








 

Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
12 Jun
2024
15:06

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD. Claimant's ID: -> 197000288K. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
12 Jun
2024
15:06

Clm Veh Model
Changed (207269) YAMAHA NMAX155 155cc ABS. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

3
12 Jun
2024
15:06

Clm Created
Reg No: FBN1676X. Acct Date: 2024/05/23. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Ins
urance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop:
Ban Hock Hin Co. Pte Ltd (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
12 Jun
2024
15:06

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
12 Jun
2024
15:06

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/06/24 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

6
12 Jun
2024
15:06

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

7
12 Jun
2024
15:10

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

8
12 Jun
2024
15:10

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

9
13 Jun
2024
15:08

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS LIABILITY: 100% INSURED DRIVER CHANGED LANE AND COLLIDED WIT
H TP.

[A] CHEW HSIAO
TONG

10
18 Jun
2024
10:51

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/06/24. Mandate Remarks: Liability is clear in TP favour. Pl
s proceed with DS. Thank you.

[I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

11
18 Jun
2024
10:51

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00:Liability is clear in TP favour. Pls proceed with DS. Thank you. [I] Loganathan

S/O Agoram

12
17 Jul
2024
16:23

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

13
17 Jul
2024
16:23

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

14
17 Jul
2024
16:23

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2018/07/27. [A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN

15
17 Jul
2024
16:23

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

16
19 Jul
2024
16:52

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:1449.75:Liability: 100% *Quantum: $ 1,449.75 (all-in). Pls refer to adjuster report
for details. *For your approval please. [A] NA MENG YAN

17
22 Jul
2024
15:40

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:1449.75. [I] Loganathan

S/O Agoram

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

3181777 12 Jun 2024
17:51:17

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

FBN1676X SLJ2383L 12.00

3202662 17 Jul 2024
16:23:39

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

FBN1676X SLJ2383L 12.00
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